
1 2 3

4 5 6
Assemble the base part.

M8*30 Screw

M8 Nut

PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTION QTY DESCRIPTION QTY

1

2

100mm Fixed Casters 2

Handle 1

M8*30 Screw 16

M8 Nut 16

Plastic Deck

100mm Universal Casters

Washer

Spring Washer

Locknut

Take off washers and locknuts on the handle.

Insert handle into assembling holes on the deck. Insert and fasten washers and locknuts
 on the handle.

Stamp folding rod
to fold the handle.

Handle 
Assembling Holes

User Installation Instruction Manual 

RS PRO PLATFORM TRUCK 
Stock number: 259-5125 




